NAME OF PARENTS & TEACHERS SELECTED FOR PTCC 2019-20

Sl.No Name of the Parent Class Mobile No. E.Mail ID
1 |Mr.Pradip Ku.Sahoo LKG 8328900399 |pradipsahoo.ca@gmail.com
2 |Ms.Priyadarshini Das UKG 9776123648 |priyadarshinidas1980@gmail.com
3 |Mr.Chandra Bhanu Néyak |3 9937711596 chandrabhanu4u@gmail.cc?m
4 |Dr.Saswati Mishra Il 9439364686 |saswatiupadhyay@gmail.com
5 Mr.Krishnapal Singh Solanki 1 9092005250 |krishnapal.solanki@gmail.com
6 |Ms. Pallishree Mohanty v %%:;222?122305%/ pallishree.infy@gmail.com
7 |Mr. Bibeka Nanda V 9937533884 |cartridgecarebbsr@gmail.com
8 |Ms. Saismita Mishra VI 9777297386 |saismita.mishra@gmail.com
9 |Mr. Biswaijit Baral Vil 9937071268 |biswajit6980@gmail.com
10 [Ms. Ranjita Nayak VIII %%92%;15%%%2/ ranjitanayak79@gmail.com
11 |Mr. Shuvadip Bose IX ;%g%%%%g%g shuvadipsoumobose@gmail.com
12 |Ms. Tushar Priya Behera X 9861263108 |tushar14priya@gmail.com
13 [Mr. Mihir Ranjan Nayak XI 9437000365 |nayak.mihirranjan@gmail.com
14 |Ms.Sasmita Sahoo Xl 6372180155 |sasmitanilaya@gmail.com
15 |Ms. Sabita Rani Panda (Convener) 9337834447 |sabita.chem@gmail.com
16 |Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Hota 9439043009 |jeetenhota@yahoo.in
17 |Mr. Anand Chandra Das 9437164550 |anandfilms345@gmail.com
18 |Ms. Swagatika Biswal _ 8018491915 swagatika136@gmail.com
19 |Ms. Malini Mohanty 9438160119 |malinim31@rediffmail.com
20 |Ms. Pragyan Patnaik 7749995751 pragyan.m79@gmail.com
21 |Ms. ltishree Maharana 9437286532 |itishree@gmail.com




